
Prepurchase Inspection Facilities 6/24/2015

This list includes facilties reported by ABS members to have signficant experience maintaining Beech piston airplanes, and 

willingness to conduct prepurcahse inspections ("surveys") to help you make an informed aircraft buying decision.  ABS does 

not warrant the work of specific shops nor the results of prepurchase inspections.   These locations are provided solely on the 

basis of unverified ABS member reports.  Exclusion from this list merely means ABS has not received member reports about

prepurchase inspections at the facility.  Send additional member endorsements to melissa@bonanza.org to add to the list.

Download the ABS Prepurchase Survey Checklist for more information about evaluating candidate airplanes, and to negotiate

the scope of the inspection with the shop you choose.  www.bonanza.org/downloads/Prepurchase%20Survey%20Checklist.pdf 

Best of luck with your Beechcraft purchase!

State c Shop Email Phone Contact

AR Little Rock Central Flying Service cris.wilkins@central.aero 501-975-9351 Cris Wilkins

KLIT www.central.aero

AZ Chandler (Phoenix area) Chandler Aviation fs@chandleraviation.com 480-732-9118

KCHD www.chandleraviation.com

CA Livermore (San Francisco area) Maintenance Express maintenanceexpress@sbcglobal.net 925-455-5802 Chris Hamilton

KLVK www.maintenanceexpressinc.com

Marysville (Northern CA) Honeycutt Aviation dan@honeycuttaviation.com 530-741-1345 Dan Honeycutt

KMYV www.honeycuttaviation.com

Ramona (San Diego area) Cruiseair Aviation cruiseaira@sbcglobal.net 760-789-8020 Dottie Kuck

KRNM www.cruiseairaviation.com

Riverside (LA area) Waypoint Aviation fly@wptmaint.com 888-624-6825 Mike Brannagan

KRAL www.WPTMaint.com
Woodland (Sacramento area) Woodland Aviation gmccardell@woodlandaviation.com 530-759-6037 Gerald McCardell

KDWA www.woodlandaviation.com

CO Broomfield/Denver Area Mountain Air Aviation mountainairaviation@earthlink.net 303-469-1380 Greg Boom

KBJC no website

Greeley (Eastern CO) Harris Aviation harris_susan@msn.com 970-356-6041 Susan Harris

KGXY no website

Peyton (Colorado Springs area) Pearce Aircraft no email 719-683-3314 Kirk Taylor

CD26 no website

FL Fernandina Beach (JAX area) Island Aviation mobilair@earthlink.net 904-261-3730 Gary Siebert

55J no website

Lantana Windward Aviation windwardaviation@aol.com 561-966-8668 Jim & Reese Leach

KLNA no website

New Smyrna Beach George Baker Aviation georgebakeraviation@gmail.com 386-837-4073 Curtis Boulware

KEVB www.georgebakeraviation.com

GA Griffin, GA Southern Aero soaero@att.net 770-229-2565 Bob Ripley

GA62 no website

IA Sioux City Jetsun Aviation vchicoine@jetsun.com 888-758-6563 Vince Chicoine

KSUX www.jetsun.com
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IL Moline Elliott Beechcraft jgowey@elliottaviation.com 800-447-6711 Julie Gowey

KMLI www.elliottaviation.com

Poplar Grove (Chicago area) Poplar Grove Airmotive dallen@poplargroveairmotive.com 815-544-3471 Dave Allen

C77 www.poplargroveairmotive.com

Rockford (Chicago area) Emery Air dmarsh@emeryair.net 815-987-4100 David Marsh

KRFD www.emeryair.net

KS Benton (Wichita area) Stearman Field no email listed 316-778-1035 Roy Fellows

1K1 www.stearmanfield.com

Olathe (Kansas City area) Advanced Aviation mjewell@advancedaviation.net 913-768-1500 Mike Jewell

KIXD www.advancedaviation.net

KY Paducah Midwest Aviation scolson@mindwestaviation.com 270-744-8600 Jeff Henshaw

KPAH www.midwest-aviation.com

MD Hagerstown Hagerstown Aircraft 301-733-7604

KHGR www.hgrair.com

MI Kalamazoo Kalamazoo Aircraft ralph@kalamazooaircraft.com 269-381-0790 Ralph Michalka

KAZO www.kalamazooaircraft.com

MN Dodge Center Dodge Center Aviation LLC dcaviation@kmtel.com 507-633-9379 Chuck Willette

KTOB www.dodgecenteraviation.com

MO Chesterfield Air Associates of MO jmcinturff@airassociatesinc.com (636) 536-1341 Jeremy McInturff

airassociatesmo.com

NC Greensboro Carolina Aircraft george@carolinaaircraft.com 336-369-2821 George Johnson

KGSO www.carolinaaircraft.com

NH Newport Edmonds Air Service lrwedmonds@gmail.com 603-863-4725 Louis Edmonds

2B3 no website

NV Minden Rebuilt Aircraft rbuiltac@gbis.com 775-782-5282 Dave Monti

KMNE no website

OH Youngstown Gemco Aviation annuals@gemcoaviation.com 330-549-0337 Mike Stanko

4G4 www.gemcoaviation.com

OK Tulsa Tulsair ssowell@tulsair.com 918-835-7651 Sean Sowell

KTUL www.tulsair.com

Wagoner Integrity Airmotive LLC 67v35er@gmail.com 918-640-7817 James Stiles

H68 www.integrityairmotive.com

Wellston (OKC area) Biggs Aircraft mail@biggsaircraft.com 405-258-2965 Glenn Biggs

43OK www.biggsaircraft.com

OR Eugene Flightcraft bstweart@flightcraft.com 800-776-6312 Bill Stewart

KEUG www.flightcraft.com

TN Nashville Cumberland Avionics chad@cumberlandavionics.com 615-350-6110 Chad Goddard

KJWN www.CumberlandAvionics.com

TX Denton (North Dallas area) Aero Kinetics adam.cain@aerokinetics.com 817-201-9865 Adam Cain

KDTO www.aerokinetics.com

Ennis Hammock Aviation jerryhammock35@yahoo.com 972-875-4279 Jerry Hammock

F41 no website
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Gainesville Tomlinson Aircraft maintenance@tomlinsonavionics.com 940-612-2044 James Damron

KGLE www.tomlinsonavionics.com

Spring (Houston area) Beaver Air Services beaverair@swbell.net 713-851-8960 David Beaver

KDWH no website

UT Salt Lake City Leading Edge Aircraft huy@leaviation.com 877-359-8824 Huy Bui

U42 www.leaviation.com

WA Puyallup (Seattle area) AVSTAR avstarair@att.net 253-770-9964 Michael Thompson

KPLU www.avstarair.com
Puyallup (Seattle area) Spanaflight shop@spanaflight.com 253-848-2020 Frank Llyod

KPLU www.spanaflight.com

Spokane Spokane Airways chiefinspector@spokaneairways.com 509-747-2017 Peter Brown

KGEG www.spokaneairways.com

Spokane XN Air jwolfe@xnair.com 509-710-2398 Jeff Wolfe

KGEG www.xnair.com

WI Tony (NW WI) Dick Pedersen rcxbonanzas@centurytel.net 715-532-6276 Dick Pedersen

no website
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